Position

Public Works Director

Management Analyst Il

Administrative Assistant Il

Administrative Assistant Il

Administrative Assistant |

Office Assistant

Student Intern |

Other Positions Held City

Chino Hills

Chino Hills

Chino Hills

Chino Hills

Chino Hills

Chino Hills

Chino Hills

Department

Public Works-
Administration

Public Works-
Administration

Public Works-
Administration

Public Works-
Administration

Public Works-
Administration
Public Works-
Administration

Public Works-
Administration

Total Wages

$206,189

$92,619

$72,353

$64,989

$59,200

$32,082

$2,267

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$117,489
$47,706
$40,802
$47,809
$14,450

$13,549

$0



