Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Public Works Director		Chino Hills	Public Works- Administration	\$206,189	\$117,489
Management Analyst II		Chino Hills	Public Works- Administration	\$92,619	\$47,706
Administrative Assistant II		Chino Hills	Public Works- Administration	\$72,353	\$40,802
Administrative Assistant II		Chino Hills	Public Works- Administration	\$64,989	\$47,809
Administrative Assistant I		Chino Hills	Public Works- Administration	\$59,200	\$14,450
Office Assistant		Chino Hills	Public Works- Administration	\$32,082	\$13,549
Student Intern I		Chino Hills	Public Works- Administration	\$2,267	\$0